Monroe County School District



Legislation Text

File #: 1819-0044, Version: 1

TITLE

Approval of Contract with Princeton Staffing Solutions

BACKGROUND INFORMATION

To provide educationally relevant Occupational Therapy services in the Lower Keys for Monroe County School students

BUDGET INFORMATION

Item Budgeted? [Yes]
Total Cost: \$_NTE \$37,000

Budget Coding: 0110.5200.0310.0143.0001

Requisition Attached? [Yes]

CONTRACT INFORMATION

Contract with: _Princeton Staffing Solutions

Contract value: \$ NTE \$37,000

Budget coding: 0110.5200.0310.0143.0001

Contract Purpose / Description: Occupational Therapy services for MCSD

Contract Originator: Dr. Lesley Thompson, 53378, ESE Department - District wide

Board Meeting Date: February 12, 2019

RECOMMENDATION

Approval of Contract with Princeton Staffing Solutions